Team

#Actually Silver
Bitches B Tripping
BOHICA

Bounty Hunters
Breakfast Club
Duh...Bull Out !!
Got A Point

Gotta Button

Hell I Don’t Know
Hell Yeah

Just Here For The Beer
Just Us

Last Dart

Last Minute Misfits
No Sympathy !
Poison Tips
Straight Outta RFT
The Darts Of Hazzard
UREDUHM

Vision Quest
Whoopsi

Wild Bulls

Who Gives A Fuk
Wrong Trips
Yeeeeppppp

Venue

Rock Falls
Chester Junction
Partners I
Omega

Rock Falls
Omega

Partners I
Partners I
Omega

Omega

Partners I
Partners I
Partners I
Chester Junction
Chester Junction
Chester Junction
Rock Falls
Chester Junction
Chester Junction
Murphy's Law
Partners I
Partners I
Chester Junction
Chester Junction
Partners I

Captain

Paul Proffitt
George Deal
Chris Lampman
Chris Wells
Don Miller
Branden Trefsgar
Susan Linkous
Jenny Beth Hicks
Heather Nall
Eric Thornburg
William Benson
Larry Norvell
Megan Griffin
Julie Munford
Ashley Morgan
Bobby White
Bill Baker
Mary Prince
Chris Linkous
Mark Woodard
Mike Mayle
Scott Dawson
Randy Hicks
Destiny White
Chad Johnson

Captain List

Division

WsS1
WS2
TS
GLD1
GLD1
WS2
TS
TS
WS1
WS2
TS
WS2
WS1
GLD2
GLD2
GLD2
GLD2
WS2
GLD1
GLD1
TS
GLD1
WS1
WS1
TS

Phone

804-564-4440
804-955-9254
804-914-3408
804-731-2917
804-306-9787
804-200-9214
804-247-4477
804-840-5056

804-539-9614
804-704-3212
804-536-7551
434-885-8909
804-216-9729
804-721-8090
804-704-7396
804-317-3064
804-691-5749
804-389-2014
804-921-3596
804-484-4147
804-255-3556
804-7041086

804-216-4123
804-720-0335



