

Captain List

<u>Team</u>	<u>Venue</u>	<u>Captain</u>	<u>Division</u>	<u>Phone</u>
#Actually Silver	Rock Falls	Paul Proffitt	WS1	804-564-4440
Bitches B Tripping	Chester Junction	George Deal	WS2	804-955-9254
BOHICA	Partners II	Chris Lampman	TS	804-914-3408
Bounty Hunters	Omega	Chris Wells	GLD1	804-731-2917
Breakfast Club	Rock Falls	Don Miller	GLD1	804-306-9787
Duh...Bull Out !!	Omega	Branden Trefsgar	WS2	804-200-9214
Got A Point	Partners II	Susan Linkous	TS	804-247-4477
Gotta Button	Partners II	Jenny Beth Hicks	TS	804-840-5056
Hell I Don't Know	Omega	Heather Nall	WS1	
Hell Yeah	Omega	Eric Thornburg	WS2	804-539-9614
Just Here For The Beer	Partners II	William Benson	TS	804-704-3212
Just Us	Partners II	Larry Norvell	WS2	804-536-7551
Last Dart	Partners II	Megan Griffin	WS1	434-885-8909
Last Minute Misfits	Chester Junction	Julie Munford	GLD2	804-216-9729
No Sympathy !	Chester Junction	Ashley Morgan	GLD2	804-721-8090
Poison Tips	Chester Junction	Bobby White	GLD2	804-704-7396
Straight Outta RFT	Rock Falls	Bill Baker	GLD2	804-317-3064
The Darts Of Hazzard	Chester Junction	Mary Prince	WS2	804-691-5749
UREDUM	Chester Junction	Chris Linkous	GLD1	804-389-2014
Vision Quest	Murphy's Law	Mark Woodard	GLD1	804-921-3596
Whoopsi	Partners II	Mike Mayle	TS	804-484-4147
Wild Bulls	Partners II	Scott Dawson	GLD1	804-255-3556
Who Gives A Fuk	Chester Junction	Randy Hicks	WS1	804-7041086
Wrong Trips	Chester Junction	Destiny White	WS1	804-216-4123
Yeeeeeppppp	Partners II	Chad Johnson	TS	804-720-0335